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MARYLAND 

 
SCHRADER'S BRIDGETOWN MANOR 
HUNTING & S/C 
HENDERSON, MD 
3/13/2022 
MARCH MADNESS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH 
MADNESS 
50 Attended 
M1 MITCHELL GODDARD 88 
M2 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 84 
M3 JAMES P CRUSON - JR 82 
AA1 PABLO PERILLAN 82 
AA2 DALE A PHIPPS 79 
AA3 CARTER G STANTON 76 
A1 MIKE MACHULSKI 79 
A2 ED OWENS 77 
A3 TOM THOMPSON 71 
B1 CARL ANDERSON 76 
B2 BRYAN L HALL 75 
B3 TED DEPPE 72 
C1 RUSSELL HALLOCK 81 
C2 BENNETT NORDHOFF 72 
C3 DAVID E SOUTH 71 
D1 ZACH MEAD 70 
D2 DYLAN HUFFER 68 
D3 KEVIN C RHODES 67 
E1 RICHARD T HUPP 77 
SJCH COLE CERVANTES 52 
JRCH BENNETT NORDHOFF 72 
VTCH DALE A PHIPPS 79 
VTRU DONALD FUENTES 78 
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 84 
SVRU JAMES P CRUSON - JR 82 
SSCH WILLIAM H DENNIS 70 
SSRU KENNETH F GROVES 29 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 76 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: MARCH 
MADNESS 
22 Attended 
M1 DONALD FUENTES 44 
M2 MITCHELL GODDARD 44 
M3 KENNETH M AHDOOT 44 
AA1 PABLO PERILLAN 47 
AA2 CARTER G STANTON 41 
AA3 CHRIS MICHEL 40 
A1 MIKE MACHULSKI 40 
A2 ED OWENS 40 
B1 DAVID POLIZIANI 39 
B2 CARL ANDERSON 39 
B3 TED DEPPE 34 
C1 RUSSELL HALLOCK 43 
C2 MANSON CHISHOLM 38 
C3 TIM VANEMAN 28 
D1 NICHOLAS LANE 37 
D2 KEVIN C RHODES 36 
D3 ZACH MEAD 35 
VTCH DONALD FUENTES 44 
VTRU CHRIS MICHEL 40 
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 42 
SVRU JAMES P CRUSON - JR 42 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 41 
 
HOPKINS GAME FARM 
KENNEDYVILLE, MD 
3/27/2022 
SPRING FLING 
 

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING 
FLING 
115 Attended 
M1 ANTHONY MATARESE - JR 97 
M2 MICHAEL KEENE 93 
M3 BRADLEY POWELL 92 
AA1 SPENCER MILLER - USN-R 89 
AA2 JAMES L SEIBERT - III 87 
AA3 CHRIS MICHEL 87 
A1 MIKE MACHULSKI 90 
A2 WAYNE CHOYCE 84 
A3 EMMA MANLEY 78 
B1 RICH DIROCCO 81 
B2 DANNY TRUITT 78 
B3 SEAN MANNING 77 
C1 WILL R LANCIANO 86 
C2 BART BARRY 77 
C3 ROBERT R KANEDA 75 
D1 JASON KLINE 74 
D2 DYLAN SPIKER 68 
D3 NARIS NILUBOL 68 
E1 COLIN LANG 62 
E2 DAVID J ROMANSKY 58 
E3 BOB BUDD 55 
SJCH CHASE HANDY 85 
SJRU JACKSON TRUITT 66 
JRCH LUKE TRUSCOTT 89 
JRRU WILL R LANCIANO 86 
VTCH JOSEPH A CAREY 89 
VTRU JOHN G MAROULIS 87 
SVCH STEVE EDMONDSON 91 
SVRU RODGER E BECKER 91 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 86 
LYRU EMMA MANLEY 78 
SSCH JOHN HANSEN 85 
SSRU DICK BICKEL 76 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 74 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING FLING 
47 Attended 
M1 JARED A RUMER 48 
M2 LESTER A PRIDE 47 
M3 JOHN TRUITT 46 
AA1 PAUL KUPCHA 41 
AA2 MARTIN DEBERARDINIS -  40 
AA3 SPENCER MILLER - USN-R 40 
A1 EUGENE A SMITH 34 
B1 LOU GERACE 41 
B2 TED DEPPE 41 
B3 JOHN GHAZI 38 
C1 BART BARRY 45 
C2 MICHAEL J KOMAR 39 
C3 WILLIAM H HENDRIX 36 
D1 J MARK POLEK 36 
D2 WILLIAM AUSTIN 31 
D3 MICHAEL V WITT 31 
E1 DAVID J ROMANSKY 32 
VTCH DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 44 
VTRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 42 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 47 
SVRU RODGER E BECKER 44 
SSCH NORMAN R REUTER - JR 38 
SSRU ROBERT R KANEDA 35 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPRING FLING 
58 Attended 
M1 BILL E DENNIS 49 
M2 GARY L SEAGRAVES 48 
M3 RODGER E BECKER 47 
AA1 MARTIN DEBERARDINIS -  47 
AA2 NORMAN R REUTER - JR 46 
AA3 THOMAS G GRUNDY 44 
A1 EMMA MANLEY 39 

A2 ED OWENS 38 
A3 HENRY D JOHNSON 38 
B1 RUSSELL HALLOCK 43 
B2 MATTHEW E HERKINS 43 
B3 DAVID POLIZIANI 40 
C1 WILL R LANCIANO 43 
C2 WILLIAM H HENDRIX 40 
C3 BOB BATEMAN 38 
D1 MICHAEL V WITT 33 
D2 KEVIN C RHODES 33 
D3 JERRY AMACKER 32 
E1 DAVID J ROMANSKY 32 
E2 NICHOLAS S MANINGAS -  28 
E3 JACK BOND 28 
SJCH CHASE HANDY 45 
SJRU JACKSON TRUITT 29 
JRCH LUKE TRUSCOTT 43 
JRRU WILL R LANCIANO 43 
VTCH GARY L SEAGRAVES 48 
VTRU DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 46 
SVCH MARTIN DEBERARDINIS -  47 
SVRU RODGER E BECKER 47 
LYCH EMMA MANLEY 39 
SSCH NORMAN R REUTER - JR 46 
SSRU DICK BICKEL 38 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 39 
 


